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Analyticom COMET

Date: 23.08.2025 Time: 22:06:32 AST  Printed by: mohammed almazyed (667207)

Date/time: 23.08.2025 18:30 AST
Stadium: Al Bayt stadium

Referee: Mohammed Ahmad Al-Mazyed
1st assistant: Ramzan Saeed Al-Naemi
2nd assistant: Salem Mohammed Al-Marri

4th official: Naser Ayesh
VAR: Meshari Ali Al-Shamari

Umm Salal SC
23 Landing Badji GK
3 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia
7 Khaled Walid Mansour
9 Antonio Mance
10 Michael Baidoo
14 Oussama Tannane CP
15 Adil Tahif
17 Jean Kouassi
21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa
22 Edidiong Nigerian
32 Ahmed Mohamed Elsayed

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
2 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi
4 Sayed Hassan Issa
8 Nasser Abdulsalam Alahrak

11 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari

16 Rami Suhail Ali

18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh

19 Naim Abdulrazaqg Al Aidouni

20 Ali Hassan Yahya

26 Issoufou Dayo

33 Cristo Perez

80 Mahmoud Wadi

Patrice Carteron
Fernando Rideiro
Yohan Nicolas Derenne
Rogerio Manuel

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari

117313
18429
21909

121039

125726

117264

125771

125770
13526
20250
14699

16460
12429
32444
14136
11234
15442
20395

117268

165

125986

122138

125988

Match

report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

Umm Salal SC -

Al-Shahania SC

2:0 (1:0)

Round: 2

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match number: 11

Goals Y R S

43
47

(10) 85

(7) 76

(21) 90

(17) 76

Head

AVAR 1: Nasser Hossny Aldos

Observer: Khaled Mamdouh Abdelrahman
Match commissioner: Hussain Alsharshani
General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Fahad Matar Al-shammari

Al-Shahania SC
99 Shehab Mamdouh Ellethy GK
3 Daoud Soliman
4 Mohamed Bader Sayyar
5 Marc Martinez CP
8 Lotfi Madjer
9 Petrus Amersfoort
21 Jawad Setti
22 Andreas Van Beek
77 Yuosuf Hany Al-Raeesi
88 Moameen Mutasem Ragab
90 Alhassan Koroma

12 Ebrahim Daryoush Mordou GK
16 Mohammed Abdellah Kadik GK
6 Alvaro Catalan
7 Abdulrahman Mosed Alrayashi
11 Abdullaziz Mohammed Al-Yahri
17 Abdulla Khalid Alyazidi
20 Omar Ahmed Al-Emadi
24 Hossam Kamal Hassanin
30 Moaz Tawhed Elwadia u23
44 Artur Amorim
66 Ali Mohammad Bazmandegan
79 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi

coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach

Other

coach

Other coach
Team manager

17394
117378
13298
86097
18947
121221
125762
121225
13886
19783
117673

21889
15013
125736
12395
6071
9932
13513
11841
20097
126067
13509
9339

&

9304193

)

©

Goals Y R S

35 6@l

11

(5) 54

(88) 85

(8) 54
1) 71

Santiago Denia Sanchez
Oscar Ruben Romero
Paulino Granero Gil
Dado Kondic

Nasser Jalal Jaafari

Hussain Jalal Jafari

Lyes Arfi Doctor Mohammed Demarad

Mazen Elahmadie Physiotherapist Walid Mmonsef Azaiez
Team official Atef Monir Khattab

Ahmed Sharafeldin Translator

Imad Daaji Other staff

CONFIRMED Mohamed Ahmed 23.08.2025 17:03:59 AST CONFIRMED Atef Monir 23.08.2025 16:50:24 AST

Score 1:0 | 2.0

ScorerMin  M4l43i17l47| | | | | [ | | [ [ [ [ [ L PP ]

PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Shahania SC: 22 Andreas Van Beek (11 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)
Expulsions: Al-Shahania SC: 4 Mohamed Bader Sayyar (35 - Stopping promising and 62 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution

PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
mohammed almazyed
This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature 23.08.2025 22:06:32 AST

s o PR " :
Eﬂ‘ﬁﬁf'mgmwfz @Tovora mAuass Museq N Ak “\ Boc c:fy

Umm Salal SC - Al-Shahania SC 2:0 Page: 2/2



